: REGISTERING FOR

o Registration for Tennis Summer Camps opens on Monday, January 20,

« Maximum Early Registration Discount: 25% discount if registered between 1/20-2/16/25

« Early Registration Discount: 15% discount if registered between 2/17-3/31/25

: » Maximum Early & Early Discounts apply only to Camp Unlimited or Multiple-Day Option
. fees. Discount does not apply to 1-Week Camp Pass Option or Summer Class fees. Early
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registration cannot be combined with other discounts.
o Register for Tennis Summer Camps online at wheatonsportcenter.com
o Passes are per-person and non-transferrable.
« Sibling Discounts: 10% for two or more players from same household.

« Actual dates chosen to attend at time of registration may be changed;
see refund policy for cancellation information.

» Unused portions of a Camp pass are not refundable.
» Changes to dates chosen must be submitted via email at least 24
hours in advance to Liz Huffman lhuffman@wheatonsportcenter.com.

SUMMER CAMP PASS CALCULATOR.
WHICH PASS IS BEST FOR YOU?

CIRCLE SELECTED

MON TUES WED THURS FRI
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13

..... 16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27
30 1 2 1 NocamP|
7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31
4 5 6 7 8

Total # Days Selected:

Choose camp pass that fits your total number of days.

WHAT TO BRING

« Sunscreen

o Full water bottle
o Light snack
 Racquet

WHAT TO WEAR

o Light weighted athletic clothing
» Court shoes or non-marking soles gym shoes
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Teaching Pro

Bill Eng

Mark Exner

Russ Ruffolo
Mike Fessel
Emily Connolly
Danilo Kovacevic
Rick Huffman
Matt Roszkowski
Anne Mache

Karl Peterson
Lisane Swartwood
Linda Wright
Anders Singdahlsen
Keith Mills

Jeff Porto

Keith Giltner

Teaching Pro

Bill Eng

Mark Exner

Russ Ruffolo
Mike Fessel
Emily Connolly
Danilo Kovacevic
Rick Huffman
Matt Roszkowski
Anne Mache

Karl Peterson
Lisane Swartwood
Linda Wright
Anders Singdahlsen
Keith Mills

Jeff Porto

Keith Giltner

Teaching Pro

Bill Eng

Mark Exner

Russ Ruffolo
Mike Fessel
Emily Connolly
Danilo Kovacevic
Rick Huffman
Matt Roszkowski
Anne Mache

Karl Peterson
Lisane Swartwood
Linda Wright
Anders Singdahlsen
Keith Mills

Jeff Porto

Keith Giltner

2025-01-15

1 student |1 student

1/2 hour
$36.00
#45.00
#32.00
#45.00
#45,00
#40.00
#47.50
#47.50
$36.00
#47.50
$57.00
#40.00
#40.00
#40.00
#40.00
$32.00

1 student
1/2 hour

$40.00
$48.00
$36.00
$48.00
$48.00
$44.00
$50.50
$50.50
$40.00
$50.50
$61.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$36.00

1 student
1/2 hour

$44.00
$52.00
$40.00
$52.00
$52.00
$48.00
$54.50
$54.50
$44.00
$54.50
$64.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$40.00

PRIVATE LESSONS

$66.00
$80.00
$60.00
$80.00
$80.00
$73.00
$85.00
$85.00
$66.00
$85.00
$100.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$60.00

1 student
1 hour

$73.00
87.00
$67.00
87.00
$87.00
80.00
$92.00
$92.00
$73.00
$92.00
$107.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
$80.00
67.00

1 student

#81.00
$94.00
$75.00
$94.00
$94.00
$88.00
$98.50
$98.50
$81.00
$98.50
$113.00
$88.00
$88.00
88.00
$88.00
$75.00

2 students
1 hour

$37.00 each
#46.00 each
$33.00 each
46,00 each
46,00 each
41,00 each
#48.50 each
#48.50 each
$37.00 each
$48.50 each
$55.00 each
#41.00 each
#41.00 each
$41.00 each
$41.00 each
$33.00 each

2 students
1 hour

$41.00 each
#49.00 each
$37.00 each
#49.00 each
$49.00 each
$45.00 each
$51.50 each
$51.50 each
#41.00 each
$51.50 each
$59.00 each
$45.00 each
$45.00 each
#45.00 each
#45.00 each
$37.00 each

2 students
1 hour

45,00 each
$53.00 each
$41.00 each
$53.00 each
$53.00 each
$49.00 each
$55.00 each
$55.00 each
#45.00 each
$55.00 each
$62.00 each
#49.00 each
$49.00 each
#49.00 each
#49.00 each
#41.00 each

3 students
1 hour

$34.00 each
#4200 each
$30.00 each
#4200 each
$42.00 each
$37.00 each
$44.50 each
44,50 each
$34.00 each
$44.50 each
$51.00 each
$37.00 each
$37.00 each
$37.00 each
$37.00 each
$30.00 each

3 students
1 hour

$38.00 each
#45.00 each
$34.00 each
#45.00 each
45,00 each
41,00 each
$47.50 each
#47.50 each
$38.00 each
#47.50 each
$55.00 each
$41.00 each
41,00 each
#41.00 each
#41.00 each
$34.00 each

3 students
1 hour

$42.00 each
$49.00 each
$38.00 each
#49.00 each
$49.00 each
$43.00 each
$51.00 each
$51.00 each
#42.00 each
$51.00 each
$58.00 each
$43.00 each
$43.00 each
#43.00 each
$43.00 each
$38.00 each

4 students
1 hour

$31.00 each
$39.00 each
$28.00 each
$39.00 each
$39.00 each
$34.00 each
$41.50 each
$41.50 each
$31.00 each
$41.50 each
#48.00 each
$34.00 each
$34.00 each
$34.00 each
$34.00 each
$28.00 each

4 students
1 hour

$36.00 each
$42.00 each
$32.00 each
$42.00 each
$42.00 each
$38.00 each
$44.50 each
$44.50 each
$36.00 each
$44.50 each
$51.00 each
$38.00 each
$38.00 each
$38.00 each
$38.00 each
$32.00 each

4 students
1 hour

$40.00 each
$46.00 each
$36.00 each
$46.00 each
$46.00 each
$41.00 each
$48.00 each
$48.00 each
#40.00 each
$48.00 each
$54.00 each
$41.00 each
$41.00 each
$41.00 each
$41.00 each
$36.00 each

5 students
1 hour

$29.00 each
$36.00 each
$26.00 each
$36.00 each
$36.00 each
$31.00 each
$38.50 each
$38.50 each
$29.00 each
$38.50 each
#45.00 each
$31.00 each
$31.00 each
$31.00 each
$31.00 each
$26.00 each

5 students
1 hour

$34.00 each
$39.00 each
$30.00 each
$39.00 each
$39.00 each
$35.00 each
$42.00 each
#42.00 each
$34.00 each
#42.00 each
$48.00 each
$35.00 each
$35.00 each
$35.00 each
$35.00 each
$30.00 each

5 students
1 hour

$38.00 each
43,00 each
$34.00 each
#43.00 each
#43.00 each
$39.00 each
45,00 each
#45.00 each
$38.00 each
#45.00 each
$51.00 each
$39.00 each
$39.00 each
$39.00 each
$39.00 each
$34.00 each
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Tennis Manager: Lori Mills | Imills@wheatonsportcenter.com
Director of Tennis Development & High Performance Director:
Lisane Swartwood | Iswartwood@wheatonsportcenter.com
Evolution Kids Tennis Coordinator: Matt Roszkowski | mroszkowski@wheatonsportcenter.com
Tennis Administrator: Liz Huffman | Ihuffman@wheatonsportcenter.com

Wheaton
:%: Sport Center

Your Neighborhood Club

630-690-0887 | www.wheatonsportcenter.com

I
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KIDS TENNIS®
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Evolution Kids Tennis Coordinator: Matt Roszkowski | mroszkowski@wheatonsportcenter.com

EVOLUTION SUMMER QUEST CAMPS AGES: 3-11
SUMMER SESSION DATES:  JUNE 2 - AUGUST 10

Red, Orange, Green Tennis Players, join us for our Summer Quest Tennis Camp! Campers will enjoy a
variety of activities while improving their tennis skills. Players will be grouped by age and ability,
using age appropriate equipment as they learn to serve, rally and score. Our Evolution program
emphasizes technical developmentin a fun play-based environment. Camp will be held indoors.
Pro/Camper Ratio: 1:6 Except for Tennis Whizz, players provide their own racquets. Please note: Play-
ers must be registered 48 hours prior to camp day. Please email Tennis Administrator Liz Huffman,
lhuffman@wheatonsportcenter.com to inform of camp attendance changes.

EVOLUTION CAMP NAME AGES DAYS TIME

Tennis Whizz Morning Camp T/TH 9:15AM-10:00AM
Red 1, 2, 3 Morning Camp 5 8 M/T/W/TH/F 9:00am-10:00am
Orange & Green Morning Camp 9-10 M/T/W/TH/F 10:00am-12:00pm
Orange & Green Afternoon Camp 9-10 T/TH 1:00pm-3:00pm
Performance Green Camp 9-10 M/T/W/TH/F 10:00am-12:00pm
5 | ORANGE / GREEN / PERF GREEN

Unlimited Pass** $588 $1176 N/A $12
30-Day Pass N/A $480 $960 N/A $16
20-Day Pass $360* $360 $720 $720 $18
15-Day Pass $285* $285 $570 $570 $19
10-Day Pass $200* $200 $400 $400 $20
***1-Week Pass $90* $90 $160 N/A $18
Daily Option $22 $22 $44 $44 $22

**Unlimited pass applies to a maximum of 5 camp sessions per week *** 1-Week pass applies to 5 consecutive days,
Monday through Firday (see back page for details)

EVOLUTION SATURDAY SUMMER CLASSES

SESSION 1 DATES: JUNE 2 - JULY 6 (5 Weeks)
SESSION 2 DATES: JULY 7 - AUGUST 10 (5 Weeks)

| SESSION |WSCMEMBER| WSC GUEST
| Sesson1 | $110 | $130
| Sesson2 | $110 | $130

Session 1 $165
Session 2 $165

LEVEL  |AGES|TIME

Red 1, 2,3 I 5-8 |9:OO-10:OOam

9-10 {11:30am-1:00pm

JUNIOR ACADEMY /
HS PREMIER

N))

: SUMMER SESSION DATES: JUNE 2- AUGUST 10

2 In Junior Academy Camps, players will be grouped by ability and taught both
. technical skills and game strategy. Camp day will include: warm-up, conditioning, :
. skill development, & game play. Pro/Camper Ratio 1:6
. 48 hours prior to camp day (including daily option). Please email Tennis Administrator :
: Liz Huffman |huffman@wheatonsportcenter.com to inform of camp attendance changes.

SUMMER SESSION DATES: JUNE 2 - AUGUST 10

: High School Varsity and USTA-ranked players enrolled in High School Pre-E
* mier Camp will train for competitive play. Focus is on match play strategy 1

: JA CAMP NAME AGES DAYS TIME

Junior Academy 1 (Beginner) 11-18 T/TH 3:30pm-5:00pm
Junior Academy 2 . s
Junior Academy 3 11-18 M/T/W/TH  1:00pm-3:30pm

High School Premier Camp 14-18 M/T/W/TH 1:00pm-3:30pm

JA CAMP OPTIONS/FEES JA2 JA3,&HSP[  $/HOUR

Unlimited Pass $1,170* $12*+
¢ 30-Day Pass N/A $1,200 $16
3| 20-Day Pass $540 $900 $18

" 15-Day Pass $428 $712 $19
10-Day Pass $300 $450 $20
1-Week Pass N/A $225%*+ $18**

Daily Option $33 $55 $22

**Unlimited pass applies to a maximum of 4 camp sessions per week
*** 1-Week pass applies to 5 consecutive days, Monday through Friday

GROUP LESSON MAKE-UP & REFUND POLICIES

o Students are responsible for attending the lesson for which they have registered.
o A maximum of 2 missed lessons may be made up per session with prior approval.
o | essons must be made up during the current session.

o Approval for make-up lesson is based on class space availability and is not guaranteed.
Players email the program director to arrange makeups.

o Refunds are honored for any reason if notification is given 72 hours prior to the first
lesson. After a lesson session has started, refunds are only given for medical reasons
with a doctor’s note.

o Camp pass refunds are given for any reason up to 72 hours prior to the first day of the
camp session (June 2"). After that time, refunds are only given for medical reasons with
a doctor's note.

o A $10 fee per registrant will be charged for all refunds.

. SUMMER SESSION DATES:
¢ Wheaton Sport Center's High Performance Camp focuses on developing well-balanced competi- :
« tive tournament players. The camp emphasizes fundamentals, strategy, fitness and intense point & -«
. match play. Pre-approval of HP Camp Director, Lisane Swartwood is required for registration. Camp .
¢ Director will place players in proper camp session to ensure a challenging learning environment. °
Players must be registered A

HP CAMP :
OPTIONS/FEES - ety

HIGH PERFORMANCE*

*(INVITATION ONLY)

N))

High Performance Director: Lisane Swartwood | Iswartwood@wheatonsportcenter.com

JUNE 2 - AUGUST 10

. NEW TO HIGH PERFORMANCE: HP PLATINUM LEVEL Due to the high demand of our pro-
e gram, we are expanding to include a Platinum Level for our top HP players. WSCs High -
. Performance Director will inform players who have been selected for this level no later than |
] April 1. Players who are currently in HP Gold should purchase a Gold Pass Camp Pass for the discount. 1

. Pro/Camper Ratio 1:6  Players must be registered 48 hours prior to camp day. Email HP Direc-
o tor Lisane Swartwood | Iswartwood@wheatonsportcenter.com to inform of camp attendance changes.
2 Please note that High Performance Camp will be held at both Wheaton Sport Center and Wheaton North High School. ©
1 Players will receive a site schedule prior to camp.

DAYS TIME !

CAMP LEVEL
. M-TH 1:00pm-3:30pm
HP Silver*
F 10:30am-1:00pm

HP Gold* M-F
HP Platinum M-F

10:30am-1:00pm
8:00-10:30am

Unlimited Pass $1,592
30-Day Pass $1,275 $17
20-Day Pass $950 $19

JUNIOR ACADEMY SUMMER EVENING CLASSES  AGES: 11-18

CLASS NAME

5:00pm-6:30pm
6:30pm-8:00pm
6:30pm-8:00pm

Junior Academy 2

Junior Academy 3
High School Dirill & Play

SESSION  EVENING CLASS OPTIONS/FEES* WSC MEMBER WSC GUEST
Session1  HS Drill & Play, JA 2*, 3* $165/*132 $195/*156
Session2  HS Drill & Play, JA2, 3 $165 $195

*Session 1 Thursday classes prorated to 4 weeks; no classes Thursday, July 3rd
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