## **REGISTERING FOR TENNIS SUMMER CAMPS**

- Registration for Tennis Summer Camps opens on Monday, January 20<sup>th</sup>.
- Maximum Early Registration Discount: 25% discount if registered between 1/20-2/16/25
- Early Registration Discount: 15% discount if registered between 2/17-3/31/25
- Maximum Early & Early Discounts apply only to Camp Unlimited or Multiple-Day Option fees. Discount does not apply to 1-Week Camp Pass Option or Summer Class fees. Early registration cannot be combined with other discounts.
- Register for Tennis Summer Camps online at wheatonsportcenter.com
- Passes are per-person and non-transferrable.
- Sibling Discounts: 10% for two or more players from same household. • Actual dates chosen to attend at time of registration may be changed: see refund policy for cancellation information.
- Unused portions of a Camp pass are not refundable.
- Changes to dates chosen must be submitted via email at least 24
- hours in advance to Liz Huffman lhuffman@wheatonsportcenter.com.

## SUMMER CAMP PASS CALCULATOR. WHICH PASS IS BEST FOR YOU?

#### **CIRCLE SELECTED CAMP DATES BELOW**

	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	
	2	3	4	5	6	
JUNE	9	10	11	12	13	
R	16	17	18	19	20	
	23	24	25	26	27	
	30	1	2	3	NO CAMP	
JULY	7	8	9	10	11	
R	14	15	16	17	18	
	21	22	23	24	25	
UST	28	29	30	31	1	
AUGUST	4	5	6	7	8	

#### Total # Days Selected:

Choose camp pass that fits your total number of days.

## WHAT TO BRING

- Sunscreen
- Full water bottle
- Light snack
- Racquet

## WHAT TO WEAR

- Light weighted athletic clothing
- · Court shoes or non-marking soles gym shoes

			PRIVAI	E LESSC	IN2		
	Teaching Pro	1 student 1/2 hour	1 student 1 hour	2 students 1 hour	3 students 1 hour	4 students 1 hour	5 students 1 hour
	Bill Eng	\$36.00	\$66.00	\$37.00 each	\$34.00 each	\$31.00 each	\$29.00 each
	Mark Exner	\$45.00	\$80.00	\$46.00 each	\$42.00 each	\$39.00 each	\$36.00 each
	Russ Ruffolo	\$32.00	\$60.00	\$33.00 each	\$30.00 each	\$28.00 each	\$26.00 each
£	Mike Fessel	\$45.00	\$80.00	\$46.00 each	\$42.00 each	\$39.00 each	\$36.00 each
KAIE	Emily Connolly	\$45.00	\$80.00	\$46.00 each	\$42.00 each	\$39.00 each	\$36.00 each
	Danilo Kovacevic	\$40.00	\$73.00	\$41.00 each	\$37.00 each	\$34.00 each	\$31.00 each
Ц	Rick Huffman	\$47.50	\$85.00	\$48.50 each	\$44.50 each	\$41.50 each	\$38.50 each
n N	Matt Roszkowski	\$47.50	\$85.00	\$48.50 each	\$44.50 each	\$41.50 each	\$38.50 each
MEMB	Anne Mache	\$36.00	\$66.00	\$37.00 each	\$34.00 each	\$31.00 each	\$29.00 each
	Karl Peterson	\$47.50	\$85.00	\$48.50 each	\$44.50 each	\$41.50 each	\$38.50 each
ENNIS	Lisane Swartwood	\$57.00	\$100.00	\$55.00 each	\$51.00 each	\$48.00 each	\$45.00 each
Ч	Linda Wright	\$40.00	\$73.00	\$41.00 each	\$37.00 each	\$34.00 each	\$31.00 each
	Anders Singdahlsen	\$40.00	\$73.00	\$41.00 each	\$37.00 each	\$34.00 each	\$31.00 each
	Keith Mills	\$40.00	\$73.00	\$41.00 each	\$37.00 each	\$34.00 each	\$31.00 each
	Jeff Porto	\$40.00	\$73.00	\$41.00 each	\$37.00 each	\$34.00 each	\$31.00 each
	Keith Giltner	\$32.00	\$60.00	\$33.00 each	\$30.00 each	\$28.00 each	\$26.00 each

	Teaching Pro	1 student 1/2 hour	1 student 1 hour	2 students 1 hour	3 students 1 hour	4 students 1 hour	5 students 1 hour
	Bill Eng	\$40.00	\$73.00	\$41.00 each	\$38.00 each	\$36.00 each	\$34.00 each
n	Mark Exner	\$48.00	\$87.00	\$49.00 each	\$45.00 each	\$42.00 each	\$39.00 each
	Russ Ruffolo	\$36.00	\$67.00	\$37.00 each	\$34.00 each	\$32.00 each	\$30.00 each
KA	Mike Fessel	\$48.00	\$87.00	\$49.00 each	\$45.00 each	\$42.00 each	\$39.00 each
Η̈́	Emily Connolly	\$48.00	\$87.00	\$49.00 each	\$45.00 each	\$42.00 each	\$39.00 each
μ	Danilo Kovacevic	\$44.00	\$80.00	\$45.00 each	\$41.00 each	\$38.00 each	\$35.00 each
MEMB	Rick Huffman	\$50.50	\$92.00	\$51.50 each	\$47.50 each	\$44.50 each	\$42.00 each
≥ n	Matt Roszkowski	\$50.50	\$92.00	\$51.50 each	\$47.50 each	\$44.50 each	\$42.00 each
2	Anne Mache	\$40.00	\$73.00	\$41.00 each	\$38.00 each	\$36.00 each	\$34.00 each
ر	Karl Peterson	\$50.50	\$92.00	\$51.50 each	\$47.50 each	\$44.50 each	\$42.00 each
E.	Lisane Swartwood	\$61.00	\$107.00	\$59.00 each	\$55.00 each	\$51.00 each	\$48.00 each
Ä	Linda Wright	\$44.00	\$80.00	\$45.00 each	\$41.00 each	\$38.00 each	\$35.00 each
Ľ	Anders Singdahlsen	\$44.00	\$80.00	\$45.00 each	\$41.00 each	\$38.00 each	\$35.00 each
	Keith Mills	\$44.00	\$80.00	\$45.00 each	\$41.00 each	\$38.00 each	\$35.00 each
	Jeff Porto	\$44.00	\$80.00	\$45.00 each	\$41.00 each	\$38.00 each	\$35.00 each
	Keith Giltner	\$36.00	\$67.00	\$37.00 each	\$34.00 each	\$32.00 each	\$30.00 each

	Teaching Pro	1 student 1/2 hour	1 student 1 hour	2 students 1 hour	3 students 1 hour	4 students 1 hour	5 students 1 hour
	Bill Eng	\$44.00	\$81.00	\$45.00 each	\$42.00 each	\$40.00 each	\$38.00 each
	Mark Exner	\$52.00	\$94.00	\$53.00 each	\$49.00 each	\$46.00 each	\$43.00 each
	Russ Ruffolo	\$40.00	\$75.00	\$41.00 each	\$38.00 each	\$36.00 each	\$34.00 each
ES	Mike Fessel	\$52.00	\$94.00	\$53.00 each	\$49.00 each	\$46.00 each	\$43.00 each
RATE	Emily Connolly	\$52.00	\$94.00	\$53.00 each	\$49.00 each	\$46.00 each	\$43.00 each
	Danilo Kovacevic	\$48.00	\$88.00	\$49.00 each	\$43.00 each	\$41.00 each	\$39.00 each
GUEST	Rick Huffman	\$54.50	\$98.50	\$55.00 each	\$51.00 each	\$48.00 each	\$45.00 each
	Matt Roszkowski	\$54.50	\$98.50	\$55.00 each	\$51.00 each	\$48.00 each	\$45.00 each
0	Anne Mache	\$44.00	\$81.00	\$45.00 each	\$42.00 each	\$40.00 each	\$38.00 each
	Karl Peterson	\$54.50	\$98.50	\$55.00 each	\$51.00 each	\$48.00 each	\$45.00 each
	Lisane Swartwood	\$64.00	\$113.00	\$62.00 each	\$58.00 each	\$54.00 each	\$51.00 each
	Linda Wright	\$48.00	\$88.00	\$49.00 each	\$43.00 each	\$41.00 each	\$39.00 each
	Anders Singdahlsen	\$48.00	\$88.00	\$49.00 each	\$43.00 each	\$41.00 each	\$39.00 each
	Keith Mills	\$48.00	\$88.00	\$49.00 each	\$43.00 each	\$41.00 each	\$39.00 each
	Jeff Porto	\$48.00	\$88.00	\$49.00 each	\$43.00 each	\$41.00 each	\$39.00 each
	Keith Giltner	\$40.00	\$75.00	\$41.00 each	\$38.00 each	\$36.00 each	\$34.00 each



**Tennis Manager:** Lori Mills | Imills@wheatonsportcenter.com Director of Tennis Development & High Performance Director: Lisane Swartwood | Iswartwood@wheatonsportcenter.com Evolution Kids Tennis Coordinator: Matt Roszkowski | mroszkowski@wheatonsportcenter.com Tennis Administrator: Liz Huffman | Ihuffman@wheatonsportcenter.com

# YOUTH TENNIS



# **SUMMER 2025** JUNE 2 - AUGUST 10

# **EVOLUTIONKIDSTENNIS**

JUNIORACADEMY/HS PREMIER

## **HIGHPERFORMANCE**

# MAX EARLY<br/>REGISTRATION DISCOUNT!!<br/>Register January 20 - February 16& receive 25% off your camp fees\*!

\*Register February 17 - March 31 and receive 15% off camp fees> Discount applies to Camp Unlimited or Multiple-Day Option camp passes only. Discount does not apply to 1-Week Camp Option or Summer Class fees and cannot be combined with other discounts. Register online at wheatonsportcenter.com



630-690-0887 | www.wheatonsportcenter.com



# evolution

AGES: 3-11

Evolution Kids Tennis Coordinator: Matt Roszkowski | mroszkowski@wheatonsportcenter.com

#### **EVOLUTION SUMMER QUEST CAMPS**

SUMMER SESSION DATES: JUNE 2 - AUGUST 10

Red, Orange, Green Tennis Players, join us for our Summer Quest Tennis Camp! Campers will enjoy a variety of activities while improving their tennis skills. Players will be grouped by age and ability, using age appropriate equipment as they learn to serve, rally and score. Our Evolution program emphasizes technical development in a fun play-based environment. Camp will be held indoors. Pro/Camper Ratio: 1:6 Except for Tennis Whizz, players provide their own racquets. Please note: Players must be registered 48 hours prior to camp day. Please email Tennis Administrator Liz Huffman. Ihuffman@wheatonsportcenter.com to inform of camp attendance changes.

EVOLUTION CAMP NAME	AGES	DAYS	TIME
Tennis Whizz Morning Camp Red 1, 2, 3 Morning Camp	3-4 5-8	T/TH M/T/W/TH/F	9:15AM-10:00AM 9:00am-10:00am
Orange & Green Morning Camp	9-10	M/T/W/TH/F	10:00am-12:00pm
Orange & Green Afternoon Camp	9-10	T/TH	1:00pm-3:00pm
Performance Green Camp	9-10	M/T/W/TH/F	10:00am-12:00pm

EVOLUTION CAMP	TENNIS	RED 1, 2, 3	ORANGE / GREE	N / PERF GREEN	\$/HOUR
OPTIONS/FEES WHIZZ		KED 1, 2, 3	AM CAMP	PM CAMP	φ/ ΠΟΟΚ
Unlimited Pass**	N/A	\$588	\$1176	N/A	\$12
30-Day Pass	N/A	\$480	\$960	N/A	\$16
20-Day Pass	\$360*	\$360	\$720	\$720	\$18
15-Day Pass	\$285*	\$285	\$570	\$570	\$19
10-Day Pass	\$200*	\$200	\$400	\$400	\$20
***1-Week Pass	\$90*	\$90	\$160	N/A	\$18
Daily Option	\$22	\$22	\$44	\$44	\$22

\*\*Unlimited pass applies to a maximum of 5 camp sessions per week \*\*\* 1-Week pass applies to 5 consecutive days, Monday through Firday (see back page for details)

## **EVOLUTION SATURDAY SUMMER CLASSES**

SESSION 1 DATES: JUNE 2 - JULY 6 (5 Weeks) SESSION 2 DATES: JULY 7 - AUGUST 10 (5 Weeks)

LEVEL	AGES	TIME	SESSION	WSC MEMBER	WSC GUEST
Red 1, 2, 3 5	5-8	-8 9:00-10:00am	Session 1	\$110	\$130
	5-0		Session 2	\$110	\$130
Orange 1, 2	9-10	10:00am-11:30am	Session 1	\$165	\$195
	9-10		Session 2	\$165	\$195
Green	0.10	11:30am-1:00pm	Session 1	\$165	\$195
	7-10		Session 2	\$165	\$195

# JUNIOR ACADEMY / **HS PREMIER**



High Performance Director: Lisane Swartwood | Iswartwood@wheatonsportcenter.com

## AGES: 11-18

#### SUMMER SESSION DATES: JUNE 2- AUGUST 10

JUNIOR ACADEMY CAMP

In Junior Academy Camps, players will be grouped by ability and taught both technical skills and game strategy. Camp day will include: warm-up, conditioning, skill development, & game play. Pro/Camper Ratio 1:6 Players must be registered 48 hours prior to camp day (including daily option). Please email Tennis Administrator Liz Huffman lhuffman@wheatonsportcenter.com to inform of camp attendance changes.

# HIGH SCHOOL PREMIER CAMP

#### AGES: 11-18

SUMMER SESSION DATES: JUNE 2 - AUGUST 10

High School Varsity and USTA-ranked players enrolled in High School Pre-

mier Camp will train for competitive	e play. Focu	s is on mat	ch play strategy
JA CAMP NAME	AGES	DAYS	TIME
Junior Academy 1 (Beginner)	11-18	T/TH	3:30pm-5:00pm
Junior Academy 2 Junior Academy 3	11-18	M/T/W/TH	1:00pm-3:30pm
High School Premier Camp	14-18	M/T/W/TH	1:00pm-3:30pm
JA CAMP OPTIONS/FEES	JA1	JA2, JA3, & H	SP \$/HOUR
Unlimited Pass	N/A	\$1,170**	\$12**
30-Day Pass	N/A	\$1,200	\$16
20-Day Pass	\$540	\$900	\$18
15-Day Pass	\$428	\$712	\$19
10-Day Pass	\$300	\$450	\$20
1-Week Pass	N/A	\$225***	\$18***
Daily Option	\$33	\$55	\$22

#### \*\*Unlimited pass applies to a maximum of 4 camp sessions per week \*\*\* 1-Week pass applies to 5 consecutive days, Monday through Friday

#### **GROUP LESSON MAKE-UP & REFUND POLICIES**

- Students are responsible for attending the lesson for which they have registered.
- A maximum of 2 missed lessons may be made up per session with prior approval.
- Lessons must be made up during the current session.
- Approval for make-up lesson is based on class space availability and is not guaranteed. Players email the program director to arrange makeups.
- Refunds are honored for any reason if notification is given 72 hours prior to the first lesson. After a lesson session has started, refunds are only given for medical reasons with a doctor's note.
- Camp pass refunds are given for any reason up to 72 hours prior to the first day of the camp session (June 2<sup>nd</sup>). After that time, refunds are only given for medical reasons with a doctor's note.
- A \$10 fee per registrant will be charged for all refunds.

**OPTIONS/FEES** Unlimited Pass 30-Day Pass 20-Day Pass

CAMP LEVEL

HP Silver\*

HP Gold\* **HP** Platinum

HP CAMP

Junior Academy Evening Classes provide later afternoon and evening instruction options during the summer for players of all levels, ages 11-18. *Pro/Student Ratio* 1:6

High School Evening Drill & Play Classes give High School players the opportunity to enjoy fast-paced drills, competitive games, and match-play situations. Focus is on decisionmaking and strategy in live-ball play. Open to High School players, ages 14-18. Pro/Student Ratio 1:6

#### CLASS NAME

Junior Academy 2

Junior Academy High School Drill



**HIGH PERFORMAN** 

## **HIGH PERFORMANCE CAMPS**

SUMMER SESSION DATES:

Wheaton Sport Center's **High Performance Camp** focuses on developing well-balanced competitive tournament players. The camp emphasizes fundamentals, strategy, fitness and intense point & match play. Pre-approval of HP Camp Director, Lisane Swartwood is required for registration. Camp Director will place players in proper camp session to ensure a challenging learning environment.

AGES: 11-18

JUNE 2 - AUGUST 10

NEW TO HIGH PERFORMANCE: HP PLATINUM LEVEL Due to the high demand of our program, we are expanding to include a Platinum Level for our top HP players. WSC's High Performance Director will inform players who have been selected for this level no later than April 1. Players who are currently in HP Gold should purchase a Gold Pass Camp Pass for the discount.

Pro/Camper Ratio 1:6 Players must be registered 48 hours prior to camp day. Email HP Director Lisane Swartwood | Iswartwood@wheatonsportcenter.com to inform of camp attendance changes. Please note that High Performance Camp will be held at both Wheaton Sport Center and Wheaton North High School. Players will receive a site schedule prior to camp.

DAYS	TIME
M-TH	1:00pm-3:30pm
F	10:30am-1:00pm
M-F	10:30am-1:00pm
M-F	8:00-10:30am

\*Players must purchase a minimum of 20-day pass. HP \$/HOUR \$1.592 \$13 \$1.275 \$17 \$950 \$19

JUNIOR ACADEMY SUMMER EVENING CLASSES AGES: 11-18

SESSION 1 DATES: JUNE 2 - JULY 6 SESSION 2 DATES: JULY 7 - AUGUST 10

	AC	GES	DAYS	TIME		
2	11-18		TH*	5:00pm-6:30pm		
3	11		11-18		TH*	6:30pm-8:00pm
& Play	14	-18	Т	6:30pm-8:00pm		
ENING CLASS OPTIONS/FEES*		WSC	C MEMBER	WSC GUEST		
Drill & Play, JA 2*, 3*		\$165/*132		\$195/*156		
Drill & Play, JA 2, 3	\$165		\$195			

\*Session 1 Thursday classes prorated to 4 weeks; no classes Thursday, July 3rd